Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

12-12-2019

Commencement Scheduled for Dec. 13, 14 at Family Arena

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

COMMENCEMENT SCHEDULED FOR DEC. 13, 14 AT FAMILY ARENA

December 12, 2019

Lindenwood University will hold its December Commencement ceremonies at 7 p.m. Friday, Dec. 13, and at 10 a.m. Saturday, Dec. 14, at the St. Charles Family Arena. Nearly 800 graduates are expected to participate in the ceremonies, and 1,290 degrees will be conferred.

Friday evening's ceremony is for graduates receiving master's, specialist, and doctoral degrees and will include 365 participants. The Saturday ceremony is for graduates earning bachelor's degrees and will include 413 participants.

St. Charles Family Arena is located at 2002 Arena Parkway in St. Charles. Tickets are not required for admission to the ceremony, and doors will open 90 minutes prior to the start of each ceremony. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.

The ceremonies will be <u>streamed live</u> and graduates and their guests are encouraged to post on social media using #lindengrad19.

<u>Continue reading</u> for more information, including frequently asked questions.